
2° Memorial “Michele Barchiesi” –
“Coppa Italia” – “Unità d’Italia”

Senigallia – Piscina Saline – 3 Maggio 2014
PROGRAMMA GARE

       200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE                  Codice: F*S4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 23 : CENNI ERIKA                : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  3'30"00 :
: 22 : GIUSTINI LAURA             : M45: RARI MASTER PESARO       :  3'30"00 :
: 21 : ROSSELLI PATRIZIA          : M45: EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  3'30"00 :
: 20 : SPOCCI CLARA               : M35: EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  3'15"00 :
: 19 : SABATINI PATRIZIA          : M50: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  3'10"00 :
: 18 : ARCECI VERONICA            : U20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  3'01"00 :
: 17 : PESARESI FRANCESCA         : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  3'00"00 :
: 16 : NONES SPADAFORA MARTA      : U20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  2'59"50 :
: 15 : PAPALINI OTTAVIA           : M30: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  2'50"00 :
: 14 : BECCI FEDERICA             : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  2'45"00 :
: 13 : FRATI MARINA               : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  2'45"00 :
: 12 : CRISTOFORI LETIZIA         : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'44"00 :
: 11 : ALBERANI MATILDE           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'33"00 :
: 10 : MONTECCHI MARTINA          : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'32"00 :
:  9 : FALCIONI REBECCA           : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  2'32"00 :
:  8 : LANDI GIULIA               : S  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  2'30"00 :
:  7 : BONACINI AMBRA             : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'28"00 :
:  6 : NOVIA VITTORIA             : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'28"00 :
:  5 : BONINI SARA                : S  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'27"00 :
:  4 : PRATI BENEDETTA            : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'25"00 :
:  3 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : J  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  2'25"00 :
:  2 : CALLOSI GIULIA             : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'22"00 :
:  1 : FERRETTI SARA              : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'10"00 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:

       200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI                   Codice: M*S4
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 39 : CARRAROLI PIERLUIGI        : M25: SEA SUB MODENA           :     S.T. :
: 38 : BONVICINI JACOPO           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :     S.T. :
: 37 : MASSETTI VALTER            : M50: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  3'30"00 :
: 36 : MAZZANTI GIANLUCA          : M50: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  3'25"00 :
: 35 : BETTI SILVIO               : M20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  3'17"00 :
: 34 : MARMIROLI SERGIO           : M70: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  3'03"00 :
: 33 : CIRIACHI GIOVANNI          : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  3'00"00 :
: 32 : MANNA REMO                 : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  3'00"00 :
: 31 : CAVINA STEFANO             : M45: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  2'55"00 :
: 30 : MAGLIOLA CLAUDIO           : M50: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  2'55"00 :
: 29 : SPARAVENTI FRANCESCO       : M20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  2'45"00 :
: 28 : MORONI MATTEO              : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  2'45"00 :
: 27 : SPATAZZA MARCO             : M30: RUBIERA NUOTO            :  2'45"00 :
: 26 : ZANIBONI MAURIZIO          : M35: SEA SUB MODENA           :  2'45"00 :
: 25 : TIRANTI ENDRIO             : M50: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  2'43"00 :
: 24 : MARCONI MARCO              : M45: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'40"00 :
: 23 : ALBARELLI MARCO            : M50: TRICOLORE                :  2'36"00 :
: 22 : BENDELLI LUCA              : M35: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :  2'35"00 :
: 21 : FRANCHI ALESSANDRO         : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'32"00 :
: 20 : LIGNOLA FILIPPO            : M50: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  2'31"00 :
: 19 : GIOVINE MARCO              : M30: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  2'30"00 :
: 18 : SASSI RICCARDO             : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'29"00 :
: 17 : TENENTI GIANLUCA           : M35: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  2'28"00 :
: 16 : FORGHIERI PAOLO            : M45: MODENA NUOTO MASTER      :  2'27"00 :
: 15 : BERTOZZI ORLANDO           : M45: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'25"00 :
: 14 : ORLANDINI EDO              : M50: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'25"00 :
: 13 : MARCHETTI MATTEO           : M20: PALAFERRO SPORT ACQUALAGN:  2'23"00 :
: 12 : MEI DAVIDE ANTONIO         : M20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  2'20"00 :
: 11 : INCERTI ALESSANDRO         : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'20"00 :
: 10 : STOPPAZZINI LUCA           : S  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  2'20"00 :
:  9 : ORLANDI MATTEO             : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'17"00 :
:  8 : SPAGGIARI MATTEO           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'16"00 :
:  7 : ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA       : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'15"00 :
:  6 : DE CIECHI IACOPO           : M25: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  2'15"00 :
:  5 : SALCICCIA MATTIA           : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  2'12"00 :
:  4 : MAZZIERI ALBERTO           : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'10"00 :
:  3 : BISI MARCO                 : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'09"00 :
:  2 : BONACINI STEFANO           : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'06"00 :
:  1 : BERGONZINI MIRCO           : M20: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :  2'05"00 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:



       50 FARFALLA FEMMINE                       Codice: F*F2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 21 : DELMONTE ALESSIA           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :     S.T. :
: 20 : SACCANI ROSANNA            : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :     S.T. :
: 19 : BARTOLI CLAUDIA            : M50: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    58"00 :
: 18 : ROSSELLI PATRIZIA          : M45: EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    54"00 :
: 17 : BENZI FRANCESCA            : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    50"00 :
: 16 : CONTI CLAUDIA              : M45: TRICOLORE                :    50"00 :
: 15 : SCARANO PIERA              : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    45"00 :
: 14 : MORSUCCI ALESSIA           : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    40"04 :
: 13 : ALBARELLI MARTINA          : R  : TRICOLORE                :    40"00 :
: 12 : STELLA MARTINA             : M20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    40"00 :
: 11 : FOLLI NICOLETTA            : M50: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    39"00 :
: 10 : VANNUCCHI CARLA            : M55: NUOTO CLUB FORLI'        :    38"00 :
:  9 : GIALDINI FABIANA           : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    37"00 :
:  8 : SENTIMENTI DANIELA         : M45: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    37"00 :
:  7 : LAZZERINI DANIELA          : M20: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    36"00 :
:  6 : SEBASTIANELLI GIADA        : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    35"00 :
:  5 : BENELLI SARA               : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    35"00 :
:  4 : SERRA NOEMI                : J  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    35"00 :
:  3 : VALLINI ARIANNA            : R  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    34"00 :
:  2 : BIANCHI MADDALENA          : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"50 :
:  1 : FICARELLI LIA              : M35: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    32"50 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:

         50 FARFALLA MASCHI                        Codice: M*F2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 45 : CARPI WALTER               : M65: TRICOLORE                :  1'00"00 :
: 44 : GIACOMETTI LUCIO           : M45: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    50"00 :
: 43 : MORINI DANIELE             : M55: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    44"00 :
: 42 : GUALTIERI LUCA             : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    38"00 :
: 41 : MANTOVANI JHONATA          : M30: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    37"00 :
: 40 : MONTONI ANDREA             : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    36"04 :
: 39 : MAZZANTI EDOARDO           : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"00 :
: 38 : CASANOVA LUCA              : M20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    36"00 :
: 37 : PIERVITTORI LUCA           : M25: CONERO WELLNESS SSD      :    36"00 :
: 36 : ARZIVIGNO LORENZO          : M30: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :    36"00 :
: 35 : LUGARI ALESSANDRO          : M30: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    35"00 :
: 34 : TESEI MASSIMO              : M40: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    35"00 :
: 33 : CAVUTO MARIO               : M60: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    35"00 :
: 32 : GRESTA FILIPPO             : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    34"18 :
: 31 : SEBASTIANELLI LARS         : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    34"10 :
: 30 : MALPASSI NICOLAS           : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    34"00 :
: 29 : ANNIBALLI ALESSANDRO       : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    34"00 :
: 28 : VERDINI MICHELE            : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    34"00 :
: 27 : LIGNOLA FILIPPO            : M50: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    33"80 :
: 26 : ALBARELLI MARCO            : M50: TRICOLORE                :    33"50 :
: 25 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : R  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    33"05 :
: 24 : FRANCIA LUCA               : M30: SEA SUB MODENA           :    33"00 :
: 23 : BONOMI ALESSIO             : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    32"00 :
: 22 : MORELLI MAURO              : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    32"00 :
: 21 : GAZZOLA GIACOMO            : M25: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    31"50 :
: 20 : RAIMONDI DAVIDE            : M30: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    31"50 :
: 19 : BERGONZINI MIRCO           : M20: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :    31"00 :
: 18 : ACCORSI ANDREA             : M25: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :    31"00 :
: 17 : BECIANI LORENZO            : M35: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    31"00 :
: 16 : OCCELLI FRANCESCO          : M30: CONERO WELLNESS SSD      :    30"04 :
: 15 : BOTTI MATTEO               : M20: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :    30"00 :
: 14 : BAGNOLI FABIO              : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    30"00 :
: 13 : STELLA TOMMASO             : M20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    30"00 :
: 12 : STEVANI MARCO              : M25: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    30"00 :
: 11 : BUCCHI GIACOMO             : M30: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    30"00 :
: 10 : CORRADINI NICOLA           : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    29"50 :
:  9 : DE CIECHI IACOPO           : M25: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    29"00 :
:  8 : INCERTI ALESSANDRO         : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    29"00 :
:  7 : MIARI FRANCESCO            : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    28"50 :
:  6 : DOMENICHINI DAVIDE         : M25: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    28"50 :
:  5 : TERZIARI VANES             : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    28"50 :
:  4 : GUIDOTTI GIANLUCA          : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    28"50 :
:  3 : COLABELLA LUCA             : S  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    28"05 :
:  2 : LOSA EROS                  : M45: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    28"00 :
:  1 : BONI ALESSANDRO            : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    27"70 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:



       100 RANA FEMMINE                          Codice: F*R3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 19 : FATTORINI ROMINA           : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  2'30"00 :
: 18 : SPOCCI CLARA               : M35: EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'20"00 :
: 17 : VARRONI BRENDA             : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :  2'00"00 :
: 16 : FALCO SARA                 : M25: SEA SUB MODENA           :  2'00"00 :
: 15 : CHIODINI MARIA CHIARA      : M30: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'52"00 :
: 14 : LORENZINI CHIARA           : M20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'50"00 :
: 13 : POGGI SARAH                : M35: SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'50"00 :
: 12 : MORELLI MARINA             : M50: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'50"00 :
: 11 : PASOTTI OLESIA             : M35: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'45"12 :
: 10 : FUCA' ALESSANDRA           : M50: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'45"12 :
:  9 : SIMONCELLI FEDERICA        : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'42"00 :
:  8 : GHIDONI TANIA              : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'40"00 :
:  7 : GIALDINI MARTINA           : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'40"00 :
:  6 : SALVATI FEDERICA           : M30: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'40"00 :
:  5 : TONELLI CATERINA           : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :  1'40"00 :
:  4 : MELANDRI MILENA            : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'38"00 :
:  3 : ALBERANI MATILDE           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'35"00 :
:  2 : MANELLI CHIARA             : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'30"00 :
:  1 : FRATI MARINA               : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'27"00 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:
 
 
       100 RANA MASCHI                           Codice: M*R3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 28 : AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO       : M70: POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  2'06"00 :
: 27 : DE CARLI DOMENICO          : M45: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'43"00 :
: 26 : LAERA GIANBATTISTA         : M45: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'42"00 :
: 25 : INCERTI MASSIMINI ALBERTO  : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'40"00 :
: 24 : MANETTI DAVID              : M25: SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'40"00 :
: 23 : FILERI ALESSANDRO          : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'40"00 :
: 22 : BOWERBANK PAUL             : M50: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  1'37"60 :
: 21 : BONCI SAMUELE              : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :  1'34"04 :
: 20 : PIERLEONI PIETRO           : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :  1'33"00 :
: 19 : DENTI STEFANO              : M25: RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'30"00 :
: 18 : BALDI DANIELE              : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'27"00 :
: 17 : QUADRI ANDREA              : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'27"00 :
: 16 : FERRARI MAURO              : M45: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'27"00 :
: 15 : MALPASSI NICOLAS           : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'26"00 :
: 14 : GATTA ALESSANDRO           : M40: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'25"00 :
: 13 : BOCCHINI ANDREA            : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  1'25"00 :
: 12 : ARZIVIGNO LORENZO          : M30: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :  1'23"00 :
: 11 : MAZZIERI ALBERTO           : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'22"00 :
: 10 : TAMARRI NICOLA             : R  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'20"00 :
:  9 : SERAFINI DANIELE           : M45: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :  1'18"00 :
:  8 : MARCHETTI MATTEO           : M20: PALAFERRO SPORT ACQUALAGN:  1'17"50 :
:  7 : BONFATTI LUCA              : M20: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :  1'15"00 :
:  6 : MARTINELLI PAOLO           : M30: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :  1'15"00 :
:  5 : BUCCHI GIACOMO             : M30: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'13"00 :
:  4 : BRUNI SIMONE               : S  : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'12"00 :
:  3 : PASQUALI MARIO             : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'09"00 :
:  2 : DOMENICHINI DAVIDE         : M25: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'08"00 :
:  1 : MONTANARI DARIO            : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'05"00 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:



       50 DORSO FEMMINE                          Codice: F*D2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 28 : ANCONETANI ROSA            : M85: NUOTO CLUB FORLI'        :  2'00"00 :
: 27 : DE FELICE CRISTINA         : M35: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  1'20"00 :
: 26 : LELLI ISABELLA             : M35: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  1'20"00 :
: 25 : BARTOLI CLAUDIA            : M50: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    58"00 :
: 24 : ZANNA LAURA                : M30: SEA SUB MODENA           :    55"00 :
: 23 : FALCO SARA                 : M25: SEA SUB MODENA           :    50"00 :
: 22 : POGGI SARAH                : M35: SEA SUB MODENA           :    50"00 :
: 21 : GIUSTINI BIANCA MARIA      : M50: RARI MASTER PESARO       :    50"00 :
: 20 : GIUSTINI LAURA             : M45: RARI MASTER PESARO       :    48"00 :
: 19 : RUGGIERI ALESSIA           : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    45"00 :
: 18 : MARACCHINI BARBARA         : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    45"00 :
: 17 : CATTABIANI JESSICA         : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    45"00 :
: 16 : PESARESI FRANCESCA         : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    45"00 :
: 15 : RICCI SOFIA                : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    43"04 :
: 14 : MOLNAR VERONICA            : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    42"00 :
: 13 : BECCI FEDERICA             : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    41"00 :
: 12 : FORNACIARI GIULIA          : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    38"00 :
: 11 : BORRACCI SARA              : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    38"00 :
: 10 : DAOLIO JESSICA             : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    38"00 :
:  9 : CAVINA GRETA               : J  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    36"05 :
:  8 : BONDAVALLI SARA            : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    36"00 :
:  7 : LORENZETTI MARTINA         : M25: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    35"70 :
:  6 : COMEDINI SARA              : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    35"00 :
:  5 : GHIDONI TANIA              : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    35"00 :
:  4 : PRATI BENEDETTA            : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    34"00 :
:  3 : FALCIONI REBECCA           : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    33"50 :
:  2 : POLONARA FRANCESCA         : S  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    33"50 :
:  1 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : J  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    33"05 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:
 
 
       50 DORSO MASCHI                           Codice: M*D2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 31 : FRATI ENRICO               : M60: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :     S.T. :
: 30 : VERDINI MAURIZIO           : M55: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'00"00 :
: 29 : FIORENTINI ANDREA          : M40: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    48"00 :
: 28 : CARRAROLI PIERLUIGI        : M25: SEA SUB MODENA           :    45"00 :
: 27 : SPATAZZA MARCO             : M30: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    45"00 :
: 26 : CAMPANA DANIELE            : M50: SEA SUB MODENA           :    45"00 :
: 25 : GRASSI MATTEO              : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    44"00 :
: 24 : DENTI STEFANO              : M25: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    40"00 :
: 23 : SERAFINI NICOLA            : J  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    39"40 :
: 22 : FERRARI MAURO              : M45: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    39"00 :
: 21 : ANTONIETTI LEONARDO        : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    38"00 :
: 20 : PONGETTI NIKITA            : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    38"00 :
: 19 : CELLI LEONARDO             : M25: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :    38"00 :
: 18 : SABBATINI ANDREA           : M35: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    38"00 :
: 17 : BERTANI GABRIELE           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    37"00 :
: 16 : MEZZANOTTE ENRICO          : U20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"00 :
: 15 : MASSI EDOARDO              : U20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"00 :
: 14 : CRISTOFORI ROBERTO         : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    36"00 :
: 13 : RIZZI FABIO                : M50: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    36"00 :
: 12 : MORAZZINI FRANCESCO        : J  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    36"00 :
: 11 : BONVICINI JACOPO           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    35"00 :
: 10 : MARTINELLI PAOLO           : M30: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :    34"00 :
:  9 : SERAFINI DANIELE           : M45: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :    34"00 :
:  8 : PONGETTI SIMONE            : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    34"00 :
:  7 : CLEMENTI MATTEO            : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    34"00 :
:  6 : VENTURI PAVEL              : R  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    33"00 :
:  5 : POPPI LUCA                 : M20: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :    32"00 :
:  4 : MEI DAVIDE ANTONIO         : M20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :    31"00 :
:  3 : BISI MARCO                 : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    30"00 :
:  2 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : J  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    30"00 :
:  1 : REVELLINO MATTEO           : M35: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    27"50 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:



       100 MISTI FEMMINE                         Codice: F*X3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 13 : PERI SILVIA                : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :     S.T. :
: 12 : ANCONETANI ROSA            : M85: NUOTO CLUB FORLI'        :  3'45"00 :
: 11 : PASOTTI OLESIA             : M35: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  2'30"00 :
: 10 : FOLLI NICOLETTA            : M50: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'50"00 :
:  9 : MORELLI MARINA             : M50: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'45"00 :
:  8 : VANNUCCHI CARLA            : M55: NUOTO CLUB FORLI'        :  1'35"00 :
:  7 : PAPALINI OTTAVIA           : M30: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'25"50 :
:  6 : GIROLIMETTI GRETA          : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'25"00 :
:  5 : SEBASTIANELLI GIADA        : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'24"00 :
:  4 : BENASSI GIULIA             : J  : TRICOLORE                :  1'18"00 :
:  3 : POLONARA FRANCESCA         : S  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'16"00 :
:  2 : FICARELLI LIA              : M35: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'15"00 :
:  1 : BIANCHI MADDALENA          : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'14"00 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:
 

       100 MISTI MASCHI                          Codice: M*X3
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 40 : PENALOZA JOAQUIN TOMAS     : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :     S.T. :
: 39 : REVERBERI GABRIELE         : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :     S.T. :
: 38 : MENEGAZZO MARCO            : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :     S.T. :
: 37 : FRATI ENRICO               : M60: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :     S.T. :
: 36 : CARPI WALTER               : M65: TRICOLORE                :  2'10"00 :
: 35 : GHEZZI EUGENIO             : M75: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  2'10"00 :
: 34 : AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO       : M70: POL. COM. RICCIONE       :  2'06"00 :
: 33 : MONDA CLAUDIO              : M55: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  1'45"00 :
: 32 : MARMIROLI SERGIO           : M70: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'42"00 :
: 31 : GUALTIERI LUCA             : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'35"00 :
: 30 : SPARAVENTI FRANCESCO       : M20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :  1'35"00 :
: 29 : LAERA GIANBATTISTA         : M45: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'35"00 :
: 28 : PIERFEDERICI LUCA          : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'34"00 :
: 27 : CATELLANI MATTEO           : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'32"00 :
: 26 : MORONI MATTEO              : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'25"50 :
: 25 : CASANOVA LUCA              : M20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'25"00 :
: 24 : CAMPANI ALESSANDRO         : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'25"00 :
: 23 : MARCORA ALEX               : M35: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'25"00 :
: 22 : ZANIBONI MAURIZIO          : M35: SEA SUB MODENA           :  1'22"00 :
: 21 : TENENTI GIANLUCA           : M35: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  1'18"70 :
: 20 : SEBASTIANELLI LARS         : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  1'18"70 :
: 19 : BALDI DANIELE              : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'18"00 :
: 18 : COCCHI ANDREA              : M35: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'18"00 :
: 17 : RAIMONDI DAVIDE            : M30: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'17"00 :
: 16 : GAZZOLA GIACOMO            : M25: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'16"00 :
: 15 : BAGNOLI FABIO              : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'15"00 :
: 14 : ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA       : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'13"00 :
: 13 : BOTTI MATTEO               : M20: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :  1'12"00 :
: 12 : BONACINI STEFANO           : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'12"00 :
: 11 : LUGARI ALESSANDRO          : M30: RUBIERA NUOTO            :  1'12"00 :
: 10 : ORLANDINI EDO              : M50: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'12"00 :
:  9 : STELLA TOMMASO             : M20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'10"00 :
:  8 : PONGETTI SIMONE            : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'10"00 :
:  7 : CORRADINI NICOLA           : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'09"00 :
:  6 : MIARI FRANCESCO            : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'07"00 :
:  5 : SALCICCIA MATTIA           : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'07"00 :
:  4 : BONI ALESSANDRO            : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :  1'06"00 :
:  3 : BRUNI SIMONE               : S  : NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :  1'05"00 :
:  2 : TERZIARI VANES             : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :  1'05"00 :
:  1 : PASQUALI MARIO             : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :  1'04"00 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:



       50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE                   Codice: F*S2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 56 : DE FELICE CRISTINA         : M35: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :  1'20"00 :
: 55 : FATTORINI ROMINA           : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    49"00 :
: 54 : DELMONTE ALESSIA           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    47"00 :
: 53 : LELLI ISABELLA             : M35: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    46"00 :
: 52 : SABATINI PATRIZIA          : M50: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    44"00 :
: 51 : CHIODINI MARIA CHIARA      : M30: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    42"00 :
: 50 : CENNI ERIKA                : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    42"00 :
: 49 : CONTI CLAUDIA              : M45: TRICOLORE                :    42"00 :
: 48 : VARRONI BRENDA             : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    40"00 :
: 47 : BENZI FRANCESCA            : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    40"00 :
: 46 : GIUSTINI BIANCA MARIA      : M50: RARI MASTER PESARO       :    40"00 :
: 45 : SALERIO GRETA              : U20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    39"00 :
: 44 : BARBETTI SARA              : M20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    39"00 :
: 43 : ZANNA LAURA                : M30: SEA SUB MODENA           :    39"00 :
: 42 : RICCI SOFIA                : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    38"04 :
: 41 : PERI SILVIA                : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    38"00 :
: 40 : RUGGIERI ALESSIA           : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    38"00 :
: 39 : MARACCHINI BARBARA         : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    38"00 :
: 38 : CATTABIANI JESSICA         : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    38"00 :
: 37 : SACCANI ROSANNA            : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    36"00 :
: 36 : TONELLI CATERINA           : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    36"00 :
: 35 : STELLA MARTINA             : M20: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    36"00 :
: 34 : BORRACCI SARA              : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    36"00 :
: 33 : SCARANO PIERA              : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    36"00 :
: 32 : MOLNAR VERONICA            : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    36"00 :
: 31 : ARCECI VERONICA            : U20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :    35"50 :
: 30 : NONES SPADAFORA MARTA      : U20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :    35"50 :
: 29 : ALBARELLI MARTINA          : R  : TRICOLORE                :    35"00 :
: 28 : SALVATI FEDERICA           : M30: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    35"00 :
: 27 : MELANDRI MILENA            : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    35"00 :
: 26 : MORSUCCI ALESSIA           : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    34"00 :
: 25 : FORNACIARI GIULIA          : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    34"00 :
: 24 : BONDAVALLI SARA            : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    34"00 :
: 23 : DAOLIO JESSICA             : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    34"00 :
: 22 : LANDI GIULIA               : S  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    33"05 :
: 21 : LAZZERINI DANIELA          : M20: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    33"00 :
: 20 : MANELLI CHIARA             : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    33"00 :
: 19 : GIALDINI FABIANA           : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    33"00 :
: 18 : GIALDINI MARTINA           : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    33"00 :
: 17 : SIMONCELLI FEDERICA        : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"60 :
: 16 : SENTIMENTI DANIELA         : M45: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    32"50 :
: 15 : MONTECCHI MARTINA          : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    32"00 :
: 14 : CRISTOFORI LETIZIA         : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    32"00 :
: 13 : VALLINI ARIANNA            : R  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    32"00 :
: 12 : BONINI SARA                : S  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    32"00 :
: 11 : LORENZETTI MARTINA         : M25: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    31"20 :
: 10 : SERRA NOEMI                : J  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    31"00 :
:  9 : CAVINA GRETA               : J  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    31"00 :
:  8 : BAVIERI GIULIA             : M20: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    31"00 :
:  7 : BENELLI SARA               : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    31"00 :
:  6 : GIROLIMETTI GRETA          : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    31"00 :
:  5 : NOVIA VITTORIA             : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    30"00 :
:  4 : COMEDINI SARA              : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    29"50 :
:  3 : BONACINI AMBRA             : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    29"00 :
:  2 : CALLOSI GIULIA             : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    28"50 :
:  1 : FERRETTI SARA              : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    28"00 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:
 
       50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI                    Codice: M*S2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 89 : GHEZZI EUGENIO             : M75: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    46"00 :
: 88 : GIACOMETTI LUCIO           : M45: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    45"00 :
: 87 : MAZZANTI GIANLUCA          : M50: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    44"00 :
: 86 : VERDINI MAURIZIO           : M55: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    41"00 :
: 85 : BELLINI MARCO              : M35: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    40"15 :
: 84 : FIORENTINI DAVIDE          : M40: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    40"15 :
: 83 : DIRANI GIAN FRANCO         : M55: DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    40"15 :
: 82 : MASSETTI VALTER            : M50: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    40"00 :
: 81 : MANNA REMO                 : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    39"80 :
: 80 : MONDA CLAUDIO              : M55: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    39"80 :
: 79 : BETTI SILVIO               : M20: ASD DUCATO NUOTO URBINO  :    39"00 :
: 78 : MONTANARI DARIO            : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    39"00 :
: 77 : CAMPANA DANIELE            : M50: SEA SUB MODENA           :    38"00 :

./..



: 76 : MORINI DANIELE             : M55: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    38"00 :
: 75 : BOWERBANK PAUL             : M50: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    36"10 :
: 74 : PENALOZA JOAQUIN TOMAS     : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    36"00 :
: 73 : MANETTI DAVID              : M25: SEA SUB MODENA           :    35"00 :
: 72 : CASTELLARI LUCA            : M25: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    35"00 :
: 71 : CAVINA STEFANO             : M45: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    35"00 :
: 70 : MAGLIOLA CLAUDIO           : M50: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    35"00 :
: 69 : INCERTI MASSIMINI ALBERTO  : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    35"00 :
: 68 : BERTANI GABRIELE           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    35"00 :
: 67 : BRACCI GUIDO               : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    34"80 :
: 66 : PIERLEONI PIETRO           : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    34"03 :
: 65 : PIERFEDERICI LUCA          : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    34"00 :
: 64 : BONCI SAMUELE              : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    33"04 :
: 63 : CAMPANI ALESSANDRO         : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    33"00 :
: 62 : GRASSI MATTEO              : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    33"00 :
: 61 : INFERRATI CRISTIAN         : M25: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    33"00 :
: 60 : CATELLANI MATTEO           : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    32"00 :
: 59 : FILERI ALESSANDRO          : M25: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"00 :
: 58 : MARCORA ALEX               : M35: NUOTO CLUB MAGENTA       :    32"00 :
: 57 : BENDELLI LUCA              : M35: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :    32"00 :
: 56 : SABBATINI ANDREA           : M35: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"00 :
: 55 : PONGETTI NIKITA            : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"00 :
: 54 : ANTONIETTI LEONARDO        : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"00 :
: 53 : TESEI MASSIMO              : M40: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    32"00 :
: 52 : SERAFINI NICOLA            : J  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    31"96 :
: 51 : MONTONI ANDREA             : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    31"56 :
: 50 : CAVUTO MARIO               : M60: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    31"50 :
: 49 : CLEMENTI MATTEO            : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    31"40 :
: 48 : PAZZAGLINI MATTIA          : M25: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    31"20 :
: 47 : ZOPPI ANDREA               : M35: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    31"20 :
: 46 : MANTOVANI JHONATA          : M30: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    31"00 :
: 45 : REVERBERI GABRIELE         : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    31"00 :
: 44 : TAMARRI NICOLA             : R  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    31"00 :
: 43 : MENEGAZZO MARCO            : J  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    31"00 :
: 42 : GRESTA FILIPPO             : R  : AMICO DELLO SPORT ASD    :    30"87 :
: 41 : MEZZANOTTE ENRICO          : U20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    30"00 :
: 40 : MASSI EDOARDO              : U20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    30"00 :
: 39 : VERDINI MICHELE            : M20: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    30"00 :
: 38 : BONOMI ALESSIO             : M25: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    30"00 :
: 37 : PIERVITTORI LUCA           : M25: CONERO WELLNESS SSD      :    30"00 :
: 36 : COCCHI ANDREA              : M35: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    30"00 :
: 35 : MARCONI MARCO              : M45: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    30"00 :
: 34 : RIZZI FABIO                : M50: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    29"50 :
: 33 : GARBATINI ARAMIS           : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    29"40 :
: 32 : FRANCHI ALESSANDRO         : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    29"00 :
: 31 : BALBONI MASSIMO            : M25: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    29"00 :
: 30 : FRANCIA LUCA               : M30: SEA SUB MODENA           :    29"00 :
: 29 : VENTURI PAVEL              : R  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    29"00 :
: 28 : GIOVINE MARCO              : M30: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    29"00 :
: 27 : BARNABE' MICHELE           : M35: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    29"00 :
: 26 : MORELLI MAURO              : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    29"00 :
: 25 : BOCCHINI ANDREA            : M40: ADRIAKOS N. MASTER       :    29"00 :
: 24 : FORGHIERI PAOLO            : M45: MODENA NUOTO MASTER      :    29"00 :
: 23 : MAZZANTI EDOARDO           : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    28"80 :
: 22 : ANNIBALLI ALESSANDRO       : R  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    28"60 :
: 21 : SASSI RICCARDO             : M20: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    28"50 :
: 20 : BERTOZZI ORLANDO           : M45: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    28"50 :
: 19 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : R  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    28"05 :
: 18 : MORAZZINI FRANCESCO        : J  : SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    28"00 :
: 17 : ORLANDI MATTEO             : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    28"00 :
: 16 : SPAGGIARI MATTEO           : R  : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    28"00 :
: 15 : CELLI LEONARDO             : M25: HIDRON SPORT SSD ARL     :    28"00 :
: 14 : BECIANI LORENZO            : M35: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    28"00 :
: 13 : ARCHETTI MARCO             : M30: SENIGALLIA NUOTO         :    28"00 :
: 12 : OCCELLI FRANCESCO          : M30: CONERO WELLNESS SSD      :    27"80 :
: 11 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : J  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    27"05 :
: 10 : STOPPAZZINI LUCA           : S  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    27"05 :
:  9 : STEVANI MARCO              : M25: RUBIERA NUOTO            :    27"00 :
:  8 : CRISTOFORI ROBERTO         : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    27"00 :
:  7 : QUADRI ANDREA              : M30: REGGIANA NUOTO ASD       :    27"00 :
:  6 : POPPI LUCA                 : M20: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :    26"50 :
:  5 : BONFATTI LUCA              : M20: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :    26"00 :
:  4 : COLABELLA LUCA             : S  : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    26"00 :
:  3 : ACCORSI ANDREA             : M25: N. SUB MODENA B.LOSCHI   :    26"00 :
:  2 : LOSA EROS                  : M45: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    26"00 :
:  1 : GUIDOTTI GIANLUCA          : M40: UISP C. NUOTO IMOLA      :    25"50 :
:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:



 
 
       STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE                 Codice: F*L2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:
 
 
       STAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI                  Codice: M*L2
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:
 
 
       EXTRAMISTAFFETTA 8X25 STILE LIBERO                  Codice: X*L1
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

:----------------------------------------------------------------------------:


